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Parent-Child Class One time per week, session lengths vary. See online registration form for session pricing.

DAVINCI

WALDORF SCHOOL

«

2023-2024 Tuition and Fees

Preschool/Kindergarten Tuition Mixed ages, 8:30-12:30 Wonder Garden Tuition (3 - 4yrs) 8:30-12:30

5 days/wk S 7288 3 days/wk $4791 5 days/wk $7288

4 days/wk S 6385

3 days/wk S 4791
4 days/wk $6385

Parents are welcome to enroll mid-session at a prorated rate if space is available.

Mighty Oak students are expected to register for 5-days.

After Care Program* 3:30-6:00 PM
lday $ 600
2 days $1200
3 days $1800
4 days S 2400
5days $ 3000

Extended Day Program* 12:30 PM - 3:30 PM

lday S 600
2 days $1200
3 days $ 1800
4 days S 2400
5days $3000

*The drop-in rate for either of these programs is $20 per day, when space is available. A 5-use pass is available for 588

Before School Care ** 7:30 AM - 8:30 AM Before School Care *** 8:00 AM - 8:30 AM

lday S 130 lday$ 88
2 days S 260 2 days $176
3days$ 390 3 days $ 261
4 days $ 520 4 days $ 348
5days S 650 5 days $ 435

**The drop-in rate for Before Care (7:30-8:30 AM) program is $5 per day when space is available. A 5-use pass is available for $20.
***The drop-in rate for the Before Care (8:00-8:30 AM) program is $3 per day when space is available. A 5-use pass is available for $12.

Grade School Tuition**** Monday-Friday 8:30-3:30 Grades 1-8 $12,049.00

****Tyition Maximum: 528,400 per family for 2023-2024 (K-8 tuition & Kindergarten Extended Day only).
Preschool, fees, and additional care services are billed separately.

Annual Fees***** All fees are non-refundable

Application fee (for new students) $110

Administration fee (per family, per year) $110

Installment fee (charged by TADS for monthly installments) $50

Enrollment Deposit $500 for first child
$200 for second child
$100 for third child

Supply and classroom equipment fees:
3-day Preschool $255
4-day Preschool $340
5-day Preschool/Kindergarten $425

Grade School $480

Class resources fees (bus, trips, performances, etc.)
1st Grade $200 4th Grade $320

2nd Grade $200 5th Grade $370
3rd Grade $320 6th Grade $450

7th Grade $500
8th Grade $500

*****Students in fourth grade and above will incur independent costs for strings lessons and instrument rentals that are not shown here.

Financial Aid applications for returning families are due by Friday, March 24, 2023.
There is a $200 late re-enrolling fee for current families enrolling after Friday, March 24, 2023.
All tuition and fees listed above are subject to change by action of the Board of Trustees.



